
Dl4-Lanc«ster Farming Saturday, November 23,1985 Zeppdale Farms
J Howard Stiles
Kraybill Miller
Fred Chris McGillvray
MJ Roche
Frank Ludwig
Pennstead Farm
Bowlder Valley
Larry Holtzmger
Richard K Herr
Robel Acres

Adams
County
DHIA

Monthly
Pmey Lane Guernseys
MRSCSDurboraw
John j Hess
Getty Acres
Buttonwood Farms
Roger L Sprague
Robert L Rohrbaugh
Grove Bros
Hubert R Brown Sr
Knud A Hermansen
Roberts Linda Meyers
Oscar E Mehrmg
Pleasent Acres
Green Manor Jerseys
Shamrock Farm
Richard Mills
Rhodes Enterprises
H&W Farms

Report
September. 1985

Owner
i No. Days In Lbs.
Cows Milk MilkBrd.

Milton R Hoffman
Brown ValleyFarm
Ray Dutterer
Klmg Ayr Farms
Kit-Way Farm
Leroy Deputy
Roy A Weaner Jr
Wayne H Rodgers
Yelow-Buttercup Farm
Stoner Bros Dairy
Adam F Lobaugh
Penn Gate Farm
Lagging Stream Farm
Weim Sharr Farms
Leroy Basehoar
Rmker Bros
Donald Todt
Home Side Acres
MJ Starner & Sons
George I Lauchman
Kehr Acres
Robert Cunningham
BerCrk
Way Bnte Farms
Robert C Hoffman

Grn Manor Guernseys
James E Miller
Terrence P Murren
Glenn & JanetLippy
James C Behney

Owner
Nameor No.

B 3
G 8
B 3
B 3
B 3
BB'

Stoner Bros Dairy
25
84

Brown Valley Farm
Norma
Olmda
Hazel
Incense

6 VOLT FARM
TRACTOR

GPI.32SCCA
1 Yr Warranty

»29*5 e..

12 VOLT FARM
TRACTOR

GP3OH, 570 CCA
30 Mo Warranty

*SQ 95J W /E»ch

6 VOLT FARM
TRACTOR

GP3EH. 830CCA
2 Yr Warranty

IKK9SJJ /E«ch

TRACTOR I TRACTOR I TRACTOR
Gljr 545 CCA I GP3ET.42SCCA I CP2,650 CCA
2Yr Warranty I 2Yr Warranty ■ 2Yr Warranty

»36”= .. I ‘55 ,s I ‘3995
Battery Warehouse

of York
1519Mt. Rose Ave - Phone 846 5925

Sal* Price* At York Store Only

I NOVEMBER WOODWORKING »

I SPECIALS !
X - JJB

8” Jointer 2 H.P., w/LongBed,
Stand, Magnetic Starter w/Push
Button, 3 Knife Head w/Knife
Setting Gauge

$659.00

JJ6
6” Jointer, Long Bed w/Stand,
1Phase, 3 Knife Head

3/4 H.P

$349.00i K
( « JBS-14MW

I 14” Wood/Metal 3 Speed
i Band Saw, 3/« H.P. 1 Phase, w/Miter Gauge

mk $319.00
JTS-10

10” Tilting Arber Table Saw, IM> H.P. 1 Phase
Motor w/10” Combination Blade

$469.00
i©BLUE BALL MACHINE WORKS *

INDUSTRIAL EQUIPMENT & SUPPLIES K
J Established 1884
ft P.0.80x 218,BlueBall, PA 17506-0218 R

I (717) 354-4478 I
I Mon., Tues.,Wed., Fri. 7:30-5:00; Thurs. 7:30-9:00; Sat. 7:30-11:30 i
Ifranr.

Lbs
Fat

25,091
22,269
19,705
24,662
22,923

19 976
23,844
22 431
21,326
20 139

21 598

15 936
14 318

23 713

21 767

17617
22,945

Days In Lbs. %
Age Milk Milk Fat

20 219

305
276
305
288
291

20 765
22 162
17 574
19 277
17 427

7 4 305 22,605 3 6
5 2 305 23 866 3 5

9 6 305 24 335 3 5
7 1 305 17,637 4 6
5 0 305 22,354 3 9
5 4 288 19 579 3 7

5 4 305 20 267
5 6 301 17 166

(Turn to PageDls)

MID-SOUTH TRACTOR
PARTS. INC. ScotchmanRt 2 Box 2266 Slkeston MO 63801 Ironworkers

Sales And Service
Some Demonstnfor Models

35 to 90 Tons
DAVID S. KINGMid-West'sLargest and

MostComplete Inventory
CALL TOLL FREE

Out ot State 1-800-325-7070
Missouri Rea 1-800-392-0929

‘We Ship Anywhere"
NOW ACCEPTING VISA8 MASTERCARD

873 S.Railroad Street, Myerstown, PA 17067
WILHELM'S HARDWARE

1717) 866-5394A5kFor David
Hrs. M.. T.. T.,F.. S.: 7AM- 4 PM

MMiawwiaWßawwiaßssaiaMiiaiiaiKiMMiiHieatßMWMiiMiatWWfW

“Christmas ShoppingDoesn’t
Get Any Easier Than This!”

Give A Gift
ThatLasts
All Year...

A SUBSCRIPTION TO

farming
ONLY *7.50 PER YEAR

or
ClipAnd Mail This Coupon To:

LANCASTER FARMING
*13.00 FOR TWO YEARS

In PA. NJ. MD. DE, NY, VA & WV
(Other Areas $14.00 Per Year or

$24.00 For Two Years)

P.O. BOX 366
LITITZ. PA 17543

Subscriptions Will Begin
With Christmas Issue

lANCASTER FARMING WIU SEND A GIFTCARD
AnnouncingThe Start Of The Gift Subscription

PLEASE SENDLANCASTER FARMING TO:
(Please complete all blanks infull)

ADDRESS

CITY STATE

.COUNTY

GIFT CARD TO READ FROMt

Brd.

Save
50%

NAME

Celia
Actress
Alert
Inspire
Pat

Penn Gate Farm
Clara
25
Tina
Topless
Tam

Pennstead Farm
Nelly 4

Adam F Lobaugh
Mada

Rebel Acres
40

Pmey Lane Guernseys
Pengle 2
Pet 2

MJ Starner
188

Leroy Basehoar
52
97

Donald Todt
29

Kraybill Miller
Jill

Klmg Ayr Farms
Nancy

Roy A Weaner Jr
65
53

Lagging Stream Farm
Plenty

Kehr Acres
102
122
126
132
168

Ray Dutterer
108
110

806
831

851
812
873
718

305

305
305

305

5 3
4 2
40
4 1
30

790

774
916

765

783
774
841
785
706

781
712

38
3 5
48
4 1
4 1

B3
B3
B8
B3

B2
B3
B3
B8

3 11
4 1
36
30
3 2

5 11
5-2
5 1
44
69

6 11

6 11
44

5 10

305
305
305
305
295

305
305
305
305
305

301

305

305

305
305

305

305
305

305

305

20 871

19 037

19 433

17 134
16 667

19 021

3 7
4 2
4 1
32
3 1

940
931
811
779
708

40
3 5
39
3 7
3 5

796
823
880
792
702

812

871

774
742

794

826

720

730

781
725


